广州周立功单片机发展有限公司  Tel: (020)38730976  38730977  Fax:38730925  http://www.zlgmcu.com
- 1 -
I2C 总线规范
目录
1 序言 ........................................................................................................................ 3
1.1  版本 1.0-1992 .................................................................................................................... 3
1.2  版本 2.0-1998 .................................................................................................................... 3
1.3  版本 2.1-2000 .................................................................................................................... 3

20 支持的文献
表 12  数据手册
标题 订购代码
IC01: Semiconductors for Radio, Audio and CD/DVD Systems  9397 750 02453
IC02: Semiconductors for Television and Video Systems 9397 750 01989
IC03: Semiconductors for Wired Telecom Systems (parts a & b) 9397 750 00839,
9397 750 00811
IC12: I2C Peripherals  9397 750 01647
IC14: 8048-based 8-bit microcontrollers 9398 652 40011
IC17: Semiconductors for wireless communications 9397 750 01002
IC18: Semiconductors for in-car electronics 9397 750 00418
IC19: ICs for data communications 9397 750 00138
IC20: 80C51-based 8-bit microcontrollers + Application notes and Development
tools
9397 750 00963
IC22: Multimedia ICs 9397 750 02183
广州周立功单片机发展有限公司  Tel: (020)38730976  38730977  Fax:38730925  http://www.zlgmcu.com
- 38 -
表 13  小册子/传单/实验室报告/书等
标题 订购代码
Can you make the distance... with I2C-bus (information about the P82B715
I2C-bus extender IC)
9397 750 00008
I2C-bus multi-master & single-master controller kits 9397 750 00953
Desktop video (CD-ROM) 9397 750 00644
80C51 core instructions quick reference 9398 510 76011
80C51 microcontroller selection guide 9397 750 01587
OM5027 I2C-bus evaluation board for low-voltage, low-power ICs & software 9398 706 98011
P90CL301 I2C driver routines AN94078
User manual of Microsoft Pascal I2C-bus driver (MICDRV4.OBJ) ETV/IR8833
C routines for the PCF8584 AN95068
Using the PCF8584 with non-specified timings and other frequently asked
questions
AN96040
User's guide to I2C-bus control programs ETV8835
The I2C-bus from theory to practice (book and disk) Author: D. Paret
Publisher: Wiley
ISBN:
0-471-96268-6
Bi-directional level shifter for I2C-bus and other systems AN97055
OM5500 demo kit for the PCF2166 LCD driver and PCD3756A telecom
microcontroller
9397 750 00954